
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

185 

404 

109 

396 

267 

141 

303 

212 

567 

306 

305 

503 

123 

555 

400 

248 

702 

411 

99 

151 

Name 

Petr Břečka 

Antal Zsigo 

Martin Toth 

Tomáš Zabloudil 

Julo Konček 

Dušan Vít 

Adam Baczynski 

Jozef Molnar 

Jiří Zeman 

Maciej Bizon 

Lukasz Noras 

Luboš Sázava  

Jiří Sedlák 

Miroslav Beer 

Keke Platzer 

Zdeněk Sýkora 

Zbyňek Čurda 

Mario Drexler 

Christian Arnold 

Matouš Kubů 

Class 

A9 

A9 

A4 

A4 

A7 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A7 

A2 

A4 

A7 

A2 

A9 

A8 

A1 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

20:31.507 

21:04.348 

21:12.822 

21:45.357 

22:05.377 

22:15.797 

22:16.161 

22:52.706 

20:31.667 

20:37.342 

21:11.109 

21:14.681 

20:41.346 

20:44.413 

14:40.755 

14:41.201 

2:50.662 

Best Tm 

2:15.714 

2:18.213 

2:18.750 

2:20.843 

2:25.028 

2:26.839 

2:26.726 

2:28.928 

2:31.901 

2:32.880 

2:37.374 

2:37.381 

2:54.341 

2:54.668 

2:26.033 

2:25.527 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

BLR 

SK 

CZ 

CZ 

SK 

CZ 

PL 

SK 

CZ 

PL 

PL 

CZ 

CZ 

SK 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

DE 

CZ 

Název teamu 

GT Sports Technology 

Racing Trevor 

Driving Academy Racing 

Devils Garage 

JUKO Racing Scuderia 

Driving Academy Racing 

AbGoldRacing 

ROVAMI 

Zeman Racing team 

LFP Racing team 

AbGoldRacing 

GMS Racing team 

team JS 

Subeeru Customs 

Yawspeed Autosport 

SForza Racing 

ZC Racing 

Melmuka Racing 

Racing team Arnold 

Super Veloce 

Comment 

+30s. Jump start   

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

32.841 

Avg. Speed 

155,803 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.714 

Best Speed 

157,089 

Best Lap by 

185 - Petr Břečka 
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Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

CARBONIACUP - SK 
Závod 1 

Skupina A 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:07:59 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

04.08.2021 14:00 


